
JCV-M14
14 heads
3～200g
±0.1～1g
90WPM
500ml
140～360mm
(60～250)*(60～170)mm
90bags/min
servo motor
servo motor
4.6KW/220V/50(60)HZ
0.6m3/min
1645*1140*2509mm
750Kg

                       

QUICK DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL PARAMETER 

Model                                                       
Filling capacity
Bag width range
Bag length range
Speed
Material type

Packaging host size
(L*W*H)

This machine is the best choice for dry powder
packaging. It is including screw conveyor feeder,
auger filler dosing system, vertical form fill seal
machine (VFFS), finished product conveyor and
accessories units.

JCV-420A Auger Fi l ler Packing Machine

JCV-320A
30-500g
50-180mm
80-240mm
5-85 bags/min
Various composite
 membrane materials
1200* 820 * 1350mm

JCV-420A
100-1000g
80-200mm
80-300mm
5-80bags/min
Various composite 
membrane materials
1450* 1200 * 1650mm

JCV-520A
100-2000g
100-250mm
80-350mm
5-70bags/min
Various composite
 membrane materials
1430* 1200 * 1700mm


