## JCV-420A Auger Filler Packing Machine

## TECHNICAL PARAMETER

Model	JCV-320A	JCV-420A	JCV-520A
Filling capacity	30-500g	100-1000g	100-2000g
Bag width range	50-180mm	80-200mm	100-250mm
Bag length range	80-240mm	80-300mm	80-350mm
Speed	5-85 bags/min	5-80bags/min	5-70bags/min
Material type	Various composite membrane materials	Various composite membrane materials	Various composite membrane materials
Packaging host size (L*W*H)	1200* 820 * 1350mm	1450* 1200 * 1650mm	1430* 1200 * 1700mm

## QUICK DESCRIPTION

This machine is the best choice for dry powder packaging. It is including screw conveyor feeder, auger filler dosing system, vertical form fill seal machine (VFFS), finished product conveyor and accessories units.



